

2018 TROPHY PRICELIST

Species	PRICE	Species	PRICE
Bison	\$ 14,000	Oryx – Common/Gemsbol	\$ 1,200
Barberry Sheep	\$ 4,500	Ostrich	\$ 450
Blesbok – Common	\$ 450	Red Hartebeest	\$ 1,200
Blesbok – White	\$ 700	Red Lechwe	\$ 2,800
Bontebok	\$ 1,800	Reedbuck	\$ 1,500
Bushbuck	\$ 1,200	Sable	\$ 9,500
Caracal	\$ 1000	Springbok – Common	\$ 400
Eland – Cape	\$ 2,200	Springbok – Common 14"-	+ \$850
Fallow Deer	\$ 850	Springbok Common 16"	+\$1,950
Grey Rhebuck	\$ 1,900	Springbok – Black	\$ 550
Impala	\$ 650	Springbok – White	\$ 1,200
Indian Blackbuck	\$ 4,950*	Springbok – Copper	\$ 1,200
Klipspringer	\$ 1,950	Steenbok	\$ 400
Kudu	\$ 1,500	Tsessebe	\$ 3,500
Mountain Reedbuck	\$ 950	Waterbuck	\$ 1,950
Nyala	\$ 2,950	Wildebeest – Black	\$850
Oryx – Arabian	\$ 9,500*	Wildebeest – Blue	\$ 950
Oryx -Scimitar	\$ 2,500	Zebra – Burchell	\$ 1,400
		Zebra – Hartmann	\$ 2,500

DAILY RATES

1x Hunter (per day)	\$ 550 (Big Five)
1x Hunter (per day)	\$ 450 (Plains game)
2x Hunters (per day, 1x PH)	\$ 350
1x Observer (per day)	\$ 250

^{*}Minimum 7 day hunt.

Price of Buffalo, Elephant, Leopard, Lion & Rhino on request

Daily rates include:

- Accommodation with full catering and alcoholic beverages for duration of stay
- Road transport to and from hunting areas to Bloemfontein or Port Elizabeth
- Services of a professional hunter
- All field preparation of trophies
- Transport of trophies to local taxidermist

Daily rates do not include:

- Taxidermy costs
- Airfare
- Transport to or from Cape Town or Johannesburg (\$1000 per trip/ at cost)
- Insurance and gratuities
- 14% value added tax on daily rates and any wounded animals
- Rifle hire \$50 per day

TERMS:

All prices are quoted and are payable in Dollars.

A deposit of 50%, based on the daily rate, confirms the hunt.

The balance is due 2 months prior to the commencement of the hunt. Trophy fees are payable at the end of the hunt and include animals wounded and lost.

No refund of the deposit will be made to the client if notice of cancellation is received less than three months prior to the commencement of the Hunting Safari, unless the Safari can be rebooked.

All wounded and lost animals will incure a 14% VAT Charge

If the Safari is cancelled more than three months prior to the scheduled Safari, the deposit will be refunded less a 15% administration fee.

All payments are made in cash or by traveler's cheques.

Ratelfontein Private Game Reserve reserves the right to change conditions, prices and terms without prior notice.

While every effort is made to safeguard you and your property, no liability or responsibility is accepted for any accident, injury, illness or any loss of property during your stay.

For further information, visit www.ratelfontein.com

P.O. Box 84, Richmond, South Africa, 7090. tel: +2782 569 8282 – Jan Pickard or +2782 335 8113 – Manager

e-mail: info@ratelfontein.com website: www.ratelfontein.com

Ratelfontein Farms (Pty)Ltd. Reg no. 1987/000883/07. Directors: JAJ Pickard, JAJ Pickard (Jnr.)